

CONSTRUCTION COST SUMMARY
CHANGE ORDERS NO. 1 - 2
ATTACHMENT 2

PROJECT: Florin High School, Proposition 39 Package 1A-2
ARCHITECT: Nacht & Lewis
CONTRACTOR: Diede Construction, Inc.
CONTRACT AMOUNT: \$5,561,000.00

ARCHITECT-INITIATED OR REQUESTED							EXISTING CONDITIONS	DISTRICT REQUESTED	
	Architectural	Electrical	Mechanical	Structural	Civil	Code		Additions	Credits
BUILDING	147,323.86	28,025.00	(91,604.00)	121,849.00	0.00	285.00	78,680.00	44,980.63	(311,553.25)
SITE	4,324.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	176,565.00	0.00	0.00	44,669.00	
SITE AND BUILDING	151,647.86	28,025.00	(91,604.00)	121,849.00	176,565.00	285.00	78,680.00	89,649.63	(311,553.25)
TOTALS	\$386,767.86						\$78,680.00	(\$221,903.62)	

SUMMARY:

Original Contract Amount: \$5,561,000.00

Net Change Orders Architect-Requested 386,767.86 6.96% addition to the contract amount

Net Change Orders Existing Conditions 78,680.00 1.41% addition to the contract amount

Net Change Orders District Requested (221,903.62) -3.99% addition to the contract amount

Total Change Orders 1 - 2 243,544.24 4.38% addition to the contract amount

Total Current Contract Amount \$5,804,544.24

Contract completion date:

October 31, 2018

Time extension:

0 days

October 31, 2018